Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

City of Bloomingdale

Police Department

P.O. Box 216 Bloomingdale, GA 31302
(912)748-8302

A.B. Jeffcoat

Chief of Police
bjeffcoat@bloomingdale-ga.gov

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

$771.00
$900.00
$4,551.63

$0.00
$0.00

250900



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction
8/19/2016 2003 White Volvo XC90 VIN: OCGA § 16-13-49 $5,000.00 Sale Pending at Time of Report

YV1CM59H231002476



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
2/2/2016 OCGA § 16-13-49 $771.00



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property



Date
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
8/2/2016

State Expenditures

Amount
$225.00 Training
$225.00 Training
$225.00 Training
$225.00 Training

Purpose



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



Federal Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose



