Agency Information]
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Bloomingdale
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	
Address:	P.O. Box 216 Bloomingdale, GA 31302
Phone:	(912)748-8302
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	A.B. Jeffcoat
Title:	Chief of Police
Email Address:	bjeffcoat@bloomingdale-ga.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$771.00
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$900.00
State Cash on Hand:	\$4,551.63
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Cash on Hand:	

State Forfeited Property

Date Received	Item Description	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of Property	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Property Utilization	Date of Destruction
-, -, -	03 White Volvo XC90 VIN: 1CM59H231002476	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$5,000.00	Sale Pending at Time of Report					

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
2/2/2016 OCC	GA § 16-13-49	\$771.00

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
7/22/2016	\$225.00 Training	
7/22/2016	\$225.00 Training	
7/22/2016	\$225.00 Training	
8/2/2016	\$225.00 Training	

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	C+-++-	A
Date Received	Statute	Amount

Federal Expenditures